OPEN POMPIERS 13

RESULTATS EN BRUT

Equipe
BOBO-LLORET, Rafael
RIGOULQOT, Johan
SANTIN, Jerome
CARLIER, Pierre-Olivier
PEPIN, Florian
CARLIER, Pierre-Olivier
ASSAN, Renaud
RIGOULQOT, Johan
ASSAN, Renaud
BOZIAN, Christophe
ACKE, Gregory
TOSTIVINT, Fabrice
PEPIN, Florian
BECKER, Bastien
VICTORIA-NIETO, Yann
MEANO, Francis
SERRA, Regis
ESPOSITO, Jeremy
HAMAIDE, Sébastien
SETTINI, Lionel
QUERCIA, Jean Luc
SETTINI, Lionel
ESPERON, Philippe
MAKRAN, Nasredine
QUERCIA, Jean Luc
HADDAD, Richard
MAULNY, Jean-Philippe
BERTRAND, Herve
MAULNY, Jean-Philippe
MEYER, Denis
SCIMECA, Francois
SCIMECA, Norbert

DE ALMEIDA, Abel
ALFONSI, Antony
BARSOTTI, Maverick
PORTE, Valentin
REBOUILLON, Pierre
BERNASCONI, Richard
JAMES, Hugo
BERTAUD, Boris
GONTHIER, Florent
COMES, Francois
DELANNOQY, Thibault
SCHMIDT, Sebastien
BULLOCK, Guillaume
CARRENO, Stéphane
DI MARTINO, Daniel
ROCHE, Jacques
PEZEILLIER, Jean-Paul
VALLES, Olivier
SANTIN, Jerome
BRETONNET, Jean-Jacques
BEYSSON, Cyril
BERNICOT, Christophe
BULLOCK, Guillaume
JAMES, Hugo

Scores Brut Hommes

EDITION 2025
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OPEN POMPIERS 13
EDITION 2025
RESULTATS EN BRUT

BERTRAND, Herve
BENIELLI, Antoine
KADDECHE, Kais
PICHON, Julien
TREICH, Nicolas
AYMARD, Sylvain
DEPLAT, Stéphane
PICCIOLI, Yannick
MEYER, Denis
BENIELLI, Antoine

TREICH, Nicolas
PEREZ-CHUECOQOS, Christophe

PEREZ-CHUECOQOS, Christophe
MASSELIN, Emmanuel

AYMARD, Sylvain
CAILLE, Elie

SOTTILE, Daniel
PICCIOLI, Yannick

BECKER, Bastien
PEPIN, Ludovic

MENDY, Frederic
DARMON, Alexandre
DONATINI, Aimé
ARNAUDO, Jean-Louis
CLAEYS, Gérald
OLIVIERI, Julien
ARNEL, Jérome
ORSUTO, Olivier
VIALETTE, Sebastien
MASSELIN, Emmanuel
GUILLARD, Philippe
RABILLARD, Roger

COHEN, Jean-Claude
COHEN, Michael
CARRENO, Stéphane
BERTAUD, Boris
ROUQUETTE, Stephane
LESELLE, Cyril

FALGUIERE, Laurent

SETTINI, Dominique

AUBANEL, Guillaume
LAYOUN, Walid

FERRO, Marc Antoine
FROELICH, Francois

FORIEL, Nicolas
ETELBERT, Robin

NGUYEN, Jean-Jacques
OUDINET, Bruno

RIBIERE, Nicolas
BERGONZO, Michel

BANO, Raymond
GAILLICOU, Gérard
MESONA, Marie-Christine
MESONA, Jean-Marc

ZIMMERMANN, Sebastien
BAFFIER, Bruno

Scores Brut Hommes
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42
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45
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27
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OPEN POMPIERS 13
EDITION 2025
RESULTATS EN BRUT

CONRAZIER, Bastien
BAROUD, Raphael
CIPOLLI, Olivier
LAZARO, Jean-Claude
RUIZ, Jeremie
BONNET, Nicolas
MAURE, Duncan
MAURE, Patrice
ROUGIER, Pascal
DONATI, Maurice
DAUNOIS, Olivier
MOINE, Daniel
MAIXANT, Jean-Pierre
MAIXANT, Herve
GARCIA, Jean-Marc
SAURET, Stephane

SERIAT-GAUTIER, Bernard
SERIAT-GAUTIER, Thibault

BERTHUIT, Guillaume
MONTAGNIER, Vincent

GIANNATTASIO, Benoit
GIANNATTASIO, Cédric
MOINE, Daniel
CAPOCCI, Dominique
DEPLAT, Stéphane
LAPORTA, Christophe

COHEN, Michael
MAIXANT, Herve

HERUPE, Alain
GUILLON, Lionel
SOUCHET, Jean-Pascal
HECK, Bernard

BER, Julien

RAEL, Herve

BONNEAU, Jean-Pierre
MANDRON, Matthieu

DELVAS, Guy
BERTHUIT, Guillaume

CARRIO, Lionel
LESELLE, Cyril

Scores Brut Hommes
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25
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20
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14

13

11

11

12

11

11

14
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11

14

11
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11
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10
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OPEN POMPIERS 13

EDITION 2025

RESULTATS EN NET

Equipe
BOBO-LLORET, Rafael
RIGOULQOT, Johan
SANTIN, Jerome
CARLIER, Pierre-Olivier
DEPLAT, Stéphane
PICCIOLI, Yannick
PEPIN, Florian
CARLIER, Pierre-Olivier
VICTORIA-NIETO, Yann
MEANO, Francis
ASSAN, Renaud
RIGOULQOT, Johan
ASSAN, Renaud
BOZIAN, Christophe
ACKE, Gregory
TOSTIVINT, Fabrice
CONRAZIER, Bastien
BAROUD, Raphael
HAMAIDE, Sébastien
SETTINI, Lionel
QUERCIA, Jean Luc
SETTINI, Lionel

DE ALMEIDA, Abel
ALFONSI, Antony
ESPERON, Philippe
MAKRAN, Nasredine
MESONA, Marie-Christine
MESONA, Jean-Marc
QUERCIA, Jean Luc
HADDAD, Richard
FORIEL, Nicolas
ETELBERT, Robin
MAULNY, Jean-Philippe
BERTRAND, Herve
JAMES, Hugo
BERTAUD, Boris
PEZEILLIER, Jean-Paul
VALLES, Olivier
MAULNY, Jean-Philippe
MEYER, Denis
CLAEYS, Gérald
OLIVIERI, Julien
ZIMMERMANN, Sebastien
BAFFIER, Bruno
PEPIN, Florian
BECKER, Bastien
SCIMECA, Francois
SCIMECA, Norbert
SERRA, Regis
ESPOSITO, Jeremy
RUIZ, Jeremie
BONNET, Nicolas

PEREZ-CHUECOS, Christophe

MASSELIN, Emmanuel

Scores Net Hommes

NO

20
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47
46
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23
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21
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24
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Hommes
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OPEN POMPIERS 13

EDITION 2025

RESULTATS EN NET

Equipe
NGUYEN, Jean-Jacques
OUDINET, Bruno

REBOUILLON, Pierre
BERNASCONI, Richard

BERTRAND, Herve
BENIELLI, Antoine

ROUQUETTE, Stephane
LESELLE, Cyril

BULLOCK, Guillaume
CARRENO, Stéphane

DI MARTINO, Daniel
ROCHE, Jacques
CIPOLLI, Olivier
LAZARO, Jean-Claude

COHEN, Jean-Claude
COHEN, Michael
GONTHIER, Florent
COMES, Francgois
VIALETTE, Sebastien
MASSELIN, Emmanuel
SOTTILE, Daniel
PICCIOLI, Yannick
BARSOTTI, Maverick
PORTE, Valentin
TREICH, Nicolas

PEREZ-CHUECOQOS, Christophe

MENDY, Frederic
DARMON, Alexandre

AUBANEL, Guillaume
LAYOUN, Walid
DONATINI, Aimé
ARNAUDO, Jean-Louis
BEYSSON, Cyril
BERNICOT, Christophe

TREICH, Nicolas
AYMARD, Sylvain

AYMARD, Sylvain
CAILLE, Elie

CARRENO, Stéphane
BERTAUD, Boris
MOINE, Daniel
CAPOCCI, Dominique
BULLOCK, Guillaume
JAMES, Hugo

DELANNOY, Thibault
SCHMIDT, Sebastien

MEYER, Denis
BENIELLI, Antoine

FALGUIERE, Laurent
SETTINI, Dominique

MAIXANT, Jean-Pierre
MAIXANT, Herve

SANTIN, Jerome

BRETONNET, Jean-Jacques

Scores Net Hommes

NO

28

29

30

31
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33
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35

36
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41
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40
40
40
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38
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38
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38
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19
19
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19
19
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19

2 6t

16

2 3t

9
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Hommes
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Hommes
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OPEN POMPIERS 13
EDITION 2025
RESULTATS EN NET

Equipe

BECKER, Bastien
PEPIN, Ludovic
KADDECHE, Kais
PICHON, Julien
ROUGIER, Pascal
DONATI, Maurice
BERTHUIT, Guillaume
MONTAGNIER, Vincent
DAUNOIS, Olivier
MOINE, Daniel

BANO, Raymond
GAILLICOU, Gérard
SOUCHET, Jean-Pascal
HECK, Bernard

ARNEL, Jérome
ORSUTO, Olivier
GUILLARD, Philippe
RABILLARD, Roger
DEPLAT, Stéphane
LAPORTA, Christophe
RIBIERE, Nicolas
BERGONZO, Michel
GARCIA, Jean-Marc
SAURET, Stephane
FERRO, Marc Antoine
FROELICH, Francois
HERUPE, Alain
GUILLON, Lionel
SERIAT-GAUTIER, Bernard
SERIAT-GAUTIER, Thibault
MAURE, Duncan
MAURE, Patrice
GIANNATTASIO, Benoit
GIANNATTASIO, Cédric
BONNEAU, Jean-Pierre
MANDRON, Matthieu
COHEN, Michael
MAIXANT, Herve

BER, Julien

RAEL, Herve

CARRIO, Lionel
LESELLE, Cyril

DELVAS, Guy
BERTHUIT, Guillaume

Scores Net Hommes

NO

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Score

37
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
31
29
29
29
28

25

2 9t

17
17
16
20
16
18
18
18
18
14
18
16
15
15
15
15
14
17
16
15
16

11

2 6t

12
11
1
14
10
13
12
11
1
11
13
11

10

2 3t

6

Cat.
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